
                                                                               

 2013 Golf NSW
Jean Derrin Trophy and Women's SOOM
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Bonn RSGC Bowr Ryde Pymb Penn Pamb Por Por Bayv Mnsh Woll Woll Berm Cam SBCh NBay NBay Elan MrPk Cata Cata Coff Coff LgRf Avon Elan Barr Barr Laks NSW Wyng Aust Aust Kill Mon Illow Illow Cron Canb Newc Asqu Mag Tamw Moll Moll Bank Bath Conc

S SS denotes May May May Jun Jun Jul Jul Jul Jul Jul Aug Sep Sep Sep Sep Sep Sep Sep Sep Sep Oct Oct Oct Oct Nov Jan Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Mar May May Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr May Mar
SS Seniors 22 28 31 5 25 2 8 30 31 26 6 10 11 16 16 17 17 18 24 29 13 14 27 28 17 30 4 12 14 18 25 25 9 10 11 18 11 12 11 18 22 26 7 28 29 30 30 6 10

AWCR 73 74 74 74 75 75 75 73 73 74 74 75 73 75 73 74 76 74 74 74 72 72 73 74 76 75 75 75 76 73 75 75 75 72 73 73 74 74 74 72 76 73 75 75 72 72 74
#

1 71.62 Shin                     Shelly                   Concord GC        S 13 77 71 83 73 72 74 75 75 75 72
2 72.50 Santoso Cathleen The Lakes GC      S 4 80 72 74
3 73.50 Welsford             Jana                     Pambula-Merimbula S 2 75 78
4 74.00 Dengate              Jessica                  Sandhurst Club    S 1 76
5 74.20 Hibbert                Lauren                  Pennant Hills GC  S 10 78 83 78 73 75 78 73 79
6 75.00 Brent       Adriana                 The Lakes GC      S 1 77
6 75.00 Farmer                Kristen                 Sandhurst Club    S 1 77
8 75.10 Yuan                    Celina                   Bankstown GC      S 10 83 74 83 87 80 75
9 75.33 Beck                    Carly                    The Australian GC S 3 73 78 83

10 75.50 Hodson                Chantal                 The Australian GC S 4 78 77 78 79
11 76.00 Barriball              Dana                    Forster-Tuncurry  S 2 74 84
12 76.50 Huff                     Aliza                     Pennant Hills GC  S 14 75 78 91 78 80 77 81 76 79 78 79
13 77.13 Burke                  Kim                      Shelly Beach GC   S 8 77 75 77 84 76
15 77.67 Lasky                   Jessica                  St Michaels GC    S 9 85 82 81 78
16 77.83 Gregory Nerida New South Wales GC S 6 80 83 78 84 76 82
17 78.00 Dooley                 Gemma                NSW Golf Club S 3 83 78 81
18 78.42 Morgan                Jacqui                   Monash CC         SS 12 87 80 75 81 83 83 87 76 77
14 77.45 Donohoe              Sylvia                   Narooma GC        SS 11 86 85
19 78.88 Wilson                 Olivia                   New South Wales GC S 8 81 81 80 89 80 83
20 79.09 McNeill                Hayley                  Catalina CC       S 11 81 78 80 88 84 86 75
21 79.50 Cusack                 Sophie                  Tenterfield GC    S 4
22 79.90 Chan                    Isabella                Castle Hill CC    S 10 88 85 72 84 90 82
23 80.00 Fairhurst             Suzanne               Bonnie Doon GC     S 6 82 81 84 82 87
24 80.10 Lavercombe Molly         Concord GC        S 20 83 79 86 86 93 91 81 82 84 84
25 80.33 Thompson           Sharon                 Avondale GC       S 12 87 83 81 82 75 82 79 80 88 85
26 81.00 Choi Doey Concord Golf Club S 6 81 88 80 91 78
28 82.33 Townsend           Lynne                   Wollongong GC     SS 6 92 83 82 85
29 82.50 Gill Breanna              Liverpool 2 87
27 81.80 Hayes Maggie Bonnie Doon GC    SS 10 83
30 82.80 Haines Nikki 5
31 83.33 Tsiamis Pamela Bardwell Valley GC S 6 89 88 79 86 86 88
32 84.33 Poko                    Kura                     Cumberland CGC    S 6 84 90 92
33 84.42 Smyth Liz                       Royal Canberra GC SS 12 89 89 85 86 95
34 84.50 Chalmers Brenda                 Elanora CC        SS 4 89 87
35 85.83 Kelly                    Dominique            Merewether GC     S 6 90 86 89 89 92
36 85.86 Blenkey               Jill                        Newcastle GC      SS 7 91 91
37 86.17 Magner                Rhonda                 Concord GC        SS 6 90 92 94
38 86.43 Molino Olivia Oatlands GC S 7 89 77 86 87 96 88
39 86.67 Moon Nicky                    Federal GC        SS 3 91
40 86.83 Tait                      Robyn                  Cumberland CGC    S 6 87 101 89 95
41 88.20 Hoschke              Dianne                 Bayview GC        SS 15 82 99 94 87 100 97 86
42 88.50 Shim Jenny Carnarvon GC S 2 88 95
43 89.30 Jeffery                 Pauline                 Queanbeyan GC     SS 10 98 99
45 90.00 Wilson                 Susan                   Newcastle GC      SS 2
46 90.67 Kennett               Robyn                  Nelson Bay GC     SS 3 91 90 98
44 89.33 Taylor Chris                    Royal Canberra GC SS 9 96 92
47 91.20 Keogh                  Prescila                 Avondale GC       S 5 89 96 91 98 95
48 91.33 Wood Tracey Bankstown GC      S 3 94 96 93
48 91.33 Woodberry          Pat                       Belconnen Magpies SS 3
50 91.40 Cohen Hope Gungaglin Lakes GC S 5 104 93
51 91.50 Williamson          Joyce                    Concord GC        SS 2
52 92.00 Vale                     Charli                   Kempsey GC        S 4 92 87
53 93.67 Rodwell               Eileen                   Terrey Hills GC   SS 6 99 95 104 77
54 94.00 McHugh Anna 1
55 94.50 Nutchey-RobinsoDinah                   Coffs Harbour GC  SS 4 97 96
56 95.00 Gillies Sandra                 Long Reef GC      SS 4 88 102
56 95.00 Hickey                 Gloria                   Coffs Harbour GC  SS 4 96 96
56 95.00 Ceeney                Sue                      Belconnen Magpies SS 3
59 95.50 Atkins Heather Nelson Bay GC     SS 4 91 89 107 98
60 95.67 Hampson             Heather                Chatswood GC      SS 3
62 99.00 Patterson            Jan                       Grafton Dist GC   SS 1 103
61 95.80 Salmon Margaret Ann        Royal Canberra GC SS 5
63 102.33 Kelly                    Penelope               Camden Lakeside CC SS 3 108
64 102.50 Lay                      Elaine                   Federal GC        SS 2
65 112.50 Hinds                   Marian                  Belconnen Magpies SS 2
66 999.00 Ash                      Emma                  Thaxted Park GC   S 1
66 999.00 Bazeos                 Kerry                    Belconnen Magpies SS 1
66 999.00 Beentjes Susan Newcastle SS 1
66 999.00 Bettencourt         Hayley                  Mandurah CC       S 1
66 999.00 Brydon                Melissa                 The Lakes GC      S 1
66 999.00 Carkeet               Pam                     Belconnen Magpies SS 1
66 999.00 Cheon Elly Concord GC S 1

Only players registered for the 2012 Vardon Trophy are listed. PgDn or PgUp for other events         1.
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S SS denotes
SS Seniors

AWCR
#

1 71.62 Shin                     Shelly                   Concord GC        S 13
2 72.50 Santoso Cathleen The Lakes GC      S 4
3 73.50 Welsford             Jana                     Pambula-Merimbula S 2
4 74.00 Dengate              Jessica                  Sandhurst Club    S 1
5 74.20 Hibbert                Lauren                  Pennant Hills GC  S 10
6 75.00 Brent       Adriana                 The Lakes GC      S 1
6 75.00 Farmer                Kristen                 Sandhurst Club    S 1
8 75.10 Yuan                    Celina                   Bankstown GC      S 10
9 75.33 Beck                    Carly                    The Australian GC S 3

10 75.50 Hodson                Chantal                 The Australian GC S 4
11 76.00 Barriball              Dana                    Forster-Tuncurry  S 2
12 76.50 Huff                     Aliza                     Pennant Hills GC  S 14
13 77.13 Burke                  Kim                      Shelly Beach GC   S 8
15 77.67 Lasky                   Jessica                  St Michaels GC    S 9
16 77.83 Gregory Nerida New South Wales GC S 6
17 78.00 Dooley                 Gemma                NSW Golf Club S 3
18 78.42 Morgan                Jacqui                   Monash CC         SS 12
14 77.45 Donohoe              Sylvia                   Narooma GC        SS 11
19 78.88 Wilson                 Olivia                   New South Wales GC S 8
20 79.09 McNeill                Hayley                  Catalina CC       S 11
21 79.50 Cusack                 Sophie                  Tenterfield GC    S 4
22 79.90 Chan                    Isabella                Castle Hill CC    S 10
23 80.00 Fairhurst             Suzanne               Bonnie Doon GC     S 6
24 80.10 Lavercombe Molly         Concord GC        S 20
25 80.33 Thompson           Sharon                 Avondale GC       S 12
26 81.00 Choi Doey Concord Golf Club S 6
28 82.33 Townsend           Lynne                   Wollongong GC     SS 6
29 82.50 Gill Breanna              Liverpool 2
27 81.80 Hayes Maggie Bonnie Doon GC    SS 10
30 82.80 Haines Nikki 5
31 83.33 Tsiamis Pamela Bardwell Valley GC S 6
32 84.33 Poko                    Kura                     Cumberland CGC    S 6
33 84.42 Smyth Liz                       Royal Canberra GC SS 12
34 84.50 Chalmers Brenda                 Elanora CC        SS 4
35 85.83 Kelly                    Dominique            Merewether GC     S 6
36 85.86 Blenkey               Jill                        Newcastle GC      SS 7
37 86.17 Magner                Rhonda                 Concord GC        SS 6
38 86.43 Molino Olivia Oatlands GC S 7
39 86.67 Moon Nicky                    Federal GC        SS 3
40 86.83 Tait                      Robyn                  Cumberland CGC    S 6
41 88.20 Hoschke              Dianne                 Bayview GC        SS 15
42 88.50 Shim Jenny Carnarvon GC S 2
43 89.30 Jeffery                 Pauline                 Queanbeyan GC     SS 10
45 90.00 Wilson                 Susan                   Newcastle GC      SS 2
46 90.67 Kennett               Robyn                  Nelson Bay GC     SS 3
44 89.33 Taylor Chris                    Royal Canberra GC SS 9
47 91.20 Keogh                  Prescila                 Avondale GC       S 5
48 91.33 Wood Tracey Bankstown GC      S 3
48 91.33 Woodberry          Pat                       Belconnen Magpies SS 3
50 91.40 Cohen Hope Gungaglin Lakes GC S 5
51 91.50 Williamson          Joyce                    Concord GC        SS 2
52 92.00 Vale                     Charli                   Kempsey GC        S 4
53 93.67 Rodwell               Eileen                   Terrey Hills GC   SS 6
54 94.00 McHugh Anna 1
55 94.50 Nutchey-RobinsoDinah                   Coffs Harbour GC  SS 4
56 95.00 Gillies Sandra                 Long Reef GC      SS 4
56 95.00 Hickey                 Gloria                   Coffs Harbour GC  SS 4
56 95.00 Ceeney                Sue                      Belconnen Magpies SS 3
59 95.50 Atkins Heather Nelson Bay GC     SS 4
60 95.67 Hampson             Heather                Chatswood GC      SS 3
62 99.00 Patterson            Jan                       Grafton Dist GC   SS 1
61 95.80 Salmon Margaret Ann        Royal Canberra GC SS 5
63 102.33 Kelly                    Penelope               Camden Lakeside CC SS 3
64 102.50 Lay                      Elaine                   Federal GC        SS 2
65 112.50 Hinds                   Marian                  Belconnen Magpies SS 2
66 999.00 Ash                      Emma                  Thaxted Park GC   S 1
66 999.00 Bazeos                 Kerry                    Belconnen Magpies SS 1
66 999.00 Beentjes Susan Newcastle SS 1
66 999.00 Bettencourt         Hayley                  Mandurah CC       S 1
66 999.00 Brydon                Melissa                 The Lakes GC      S 1
66 999.00 Carkeet               Pam                     Belconnen Magpies SS 1
66 999.00 Cheon Elly Concord GC S 1

Man Man Bonn RSGC Ryde Pymb Pamb Bayv Port MPort M Mnsh SBCh Cam Berm CSGA CSGA Banks Penn MV MrPk MrPk Cata Cata Coff Coff ACT ACT ACT LgRf Nar Nar
May May May May July Jun Jul Jul July July Aug Sep Sep Sep Sep Sep Sep Sep Sep Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov
20 21 21 27 9 24 7 25 30 31 9 15 15 16 17 19 23 30 5 6 12 13 26 27 12 13 14 16 23 24
74 74 74 74 73 75 72 74 75 75 75 69 75 70 73 74 75 75 72 72 74 74 77 77 74 74 76 76 74 74

68 72 73
73

75 72

69 70 73 73

79 72 79
87 85 80

77 84 80 76 73

85 75 81
79 77 85 83 78 77 78 79 70

80 74
84 83 81 75

84 81 78 80
77 78 81 76

78
84 78 86 80 75 78 74 76 78 82

86 91
83

81 87
82

89 89 84 84 81 84 84 79 83
94 83 79 81 80

78 86 89
87 92 80 86 85 83 80
87 87

85
95 88 84 85 85
88 84 80

95
86 89

87 79
89 92 90 93 90 81 89 89

98 87 84 90 93 87 82 88
90 94

101 91 90 93 93 84 86

93 92 97
91 90 85

91 96
103 94

102 100
96

97 94
94 106
98 96

96 98 99

95 96 104

103 105 99 94 90
105 102
105 104
111 118

Only players registered for the 2012 Vardon Trophy are listed. PgDn or PgUp for other events         2.
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Bonn RSGC Bowr Ryde Pymb Penn Pamb Por Por Bayv Mnsh Woll Woll Berm Cam SBCh NBay NBay Elan MrPk Cata Cata Coff Coff LgRf Avon Elan Barr Barr Laks NSW Wyng Aust Aust Kill Mon Illow Illow Cron Canb Newc Asqu Mag Tamw Moll Moll Bank Bath Conc
S SS denotes May May May Jun Jun Jul Jul Jul Jul Jul Aug Sep Sep Sep Sep Sep Sep Sep Sep Sep Oct Oct Oct Oct Nov Jan Feb Feb Feb Feb Feb Mar May May Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Mar Apr Apr Apr Apr Apr May Mar

SS Seniors 22 28 31 5 25 2 8 30 31 26 6 10 11 16 16 17 17 18 24 29 13 14 27 28 17 30 4 12 14 18 25 25 9 10 11 18 11 12 11 18 22 26 7 28 29 30 30 6 10
AWCR 73 74 74 74 75 75 75 73 73 74 74 75 73 75 73 74 76 74 74 74 72 72 73 74 76 75 75 75 76 73 75 75 75 72 73 73 74 74 74 72 76 73 75 75 72 72 74

#
66 999.00 Choi                     Robyn                  Emerald Lakes GC  S 1
66 999.00 Collins                 Rhonda                 Belconnen Magpies SS 1
66 999.00 Cooper Zoie Parkwood S 1
66 999.00 Cotsell                 Maureen               Coffs Harbour GC  SS 1
66 999.00 Crewes         Tomi                The National S 1
66 999.00 Daniell                 Grace                   Metropolitan GC   S 1
66 999.00 Davies-Graham Ellen Redcliffe GC      S 1
66 999.00 De Groot              Gail                      Coffs Harbour GC  SS 1
66 999.00 Dewhurst            Ashlee                  Royal Hobart GC   S 1
66 999.00 Doolan                 Jeannie                 Yamba G & CC      SS 1
66 999.00 Elliott Breanna              Yarrawonga and Border GC S 1
66 999.00 Elmassian Elizabeth The Australian GC S 1
66 999.00 Fagan                  Caroline                Wagga Wagga CC    S 1
66 999.00 Gibson                 Gabe                    Coffs Harbour GC  SS 1
66 999.00 Hadlow                Gwen                   Blayney GC        SS 1
66 999.00 Hawke                 Catherine              Belconnen Magpies SS 1
66 999.00 Hillier Whitney Joondalup CC      S 1
66 999.00 Huggard              Adele                    Heidelberg GC     S 1
66 999.00 Jackson               Anne                    Ballina GC        SS 1
66 999.00 Johnstone           Isobel                   Ballina GC        SS 1
66 999.00 Jones                   Gayle                   Coffs Harbour GC  SS 1
66 999.00 Jurd                     Norma                  Tamworth GC       SS 1
66 999.00 Kim Joanna Carnarvon GC S 1
66 999.00 Krizaic                 Vera                     Belconnen Magpies S 1
66 999.00 Kruse                   Judith                   Coffs Harbour GC  SS 1
66 999.00 Lennon Grace Kingston Heath GC     S 1
66 999.00 Lewis (Jnr)         Tiffany                  Pelican Waters GC S 1
66 999.00 Lynch                  Ada                      Coffs Harbour GC  SS 1
66 999.00 MacDonald          Fay                      Urunga GC         SS 1
66 999.00 Manoonpong Jan Remuera Golf Club S 1
66 999.00 McHugh Helen St Michaels SS 1
66 999.00 McLean                Beverly                 Concord GC        SS 1
66 999.00 McMahon             Julie                     Belconnen Magpies SS 1
66 999.00 Miller                   Verelle                  Forster-Tuncurry  SS 1
66 999.00 Molino                 Anthea                 Oatlands GC       S 1
66 999.00 Morison               Margaret               Coffs Harbour GC  SS 1
66 999.00 Murphy                Romana                Coffs Harbour GC  SS 1
66 999.00 Murray                 Patricia                 Cromer GC         SS 1
66 999.00 Newman              Patricia                 Nelson Bay GC     SS 1
66 999.00 Nightingale         Darrie                   Asquith GC        SS 1
66 999.00 O'Brien                Christine               St Michaels GC    SS 1
66 999.00 Orchard               Ali                        Surfers Paradise  S 1
66 999.00 Papworth Lesley The Hills GC - New Zealand SS 1
66 999.00 Park                     Soo-Bin                Kingswood GC      S 1
66 999.00 Perry Emily Lochiel Golf Club S 1
66 999.00 Potts                    Gail                      Royal Canberra GC SS 1
66 999.00 Poulsen    Tilly Kingston Heath GC S 1
66 999.00 Reynolds Fleur Royal Auckland Golf Club S 1
66 999.00 Riley                    Lesley                   Wakehurst GC      SS 1
66 999.00 Robinson             Heather                Grafton Dist GC   SS 1
66 999.00 Rooney                Pam                     Bonville          SS 1
66 999.00 Sassella               Pamela                 Queanbeyan GC     SS 1
66 999.00 Scheetz Michaela               New South Wales GC S 1
66 999.00 Shanahan            Stacey                  Cottesloe GC      S 1
66 999.00 Shin                     Sara                     Strathfield GC    S 1
66 999.00 Sinderberry         Kay                      Bonville          SS 1
66 999.00 Smith Nadine Royal Perth GC    S 1
66 999.00 Song                    Mi                        Strathfield GC    S 1
66 999.00 Spokes                Margaret               Coffs Harbour GC  SS 1
66 999.00 Stalgis                 Margaret               Nelson Bay GC     SS 1
66 999.00 Swift                    Jan                       Wingham GC        SS 1
66 999.00 Thomas Charlotte Sentosa GC (Singapore) S 1
66 999.00 Thorne                 Linda                    Belconnen Magpies SS 1
66 999.00 Trickett               Carol                    Federal GC        SS 1
66 999.00 Tunks                  Judith                   Oatlands GC       SS 1
66 999.00 Vincent Maree Waratah GC        SS 1
66 999.00 Walsh                  Amy                     Emerald Lakes GC  S 1
66 999.00 Walsh                  Shirley                  Belconnen Magpies SS 1
66 999.00 Wathelet             Yukie                    Belconnen Magpies SS 1
66 999.00 Wheeler              Eve                      Murwillumbah GC   S 1
66 999.00 White                  Denise                  Murwillumbah GC   SS 1
66 999.00 Moore Tamra 1

Only players registered for the 2012 Vardon Trophy are listed. PgDn or PgUp for other events         3.
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S SS denotes
SS Seniors

AWCR
#

66 999.00 Choi                     Robyn                  Emerald Lakes GC  S 1
66 999.00 Collins                 Rhonda                 Belconnen Magpies SS 1
66 999.00 Cooper Zoie Parkwood S 1
66 999.00 Cotsell                 Maureen               Coffs Harbour GC  SS 1
66 999.00 Crewes         Tomi                The National S 1
66 999.00 Daniell                 Grace                   Metropolitan GC   S 1
66 999.00 Davies-Graham Ellen Redcliffe GC      S 1
66 999.00 De Groot              Gail                      Coffs Harbour GC  SS 1
66 999.00 Dewhurst            Ashlee                  Royal Hobart GC   S 1
66 999.00 Doolan                 Jeannie                 Yamba G & CC      SS 1
66 999.00 Elliott Breanna              Yarrawonga and Border GC S 1
66 999.00 Elmassian Elizabeth The Australian GC S 1
66 999.00 Fagan                  Caroline                Wagga Wagga CC    S 1
66 999.00 Gibson                 Gabe                    Coffs Harbour GC  SS 1
66 999.00 Hadlow                Gwen                   Blayney GC        SS 1
66 999.00 Hawke                 Catherine              Belconnen Magpies SS 1
66 999.00 Hillier Whitney Joondalup CC      S 1
66 999.00 Huggard              Adele                    Heidelberg GC     S 1
66 999.00 Jackson               Anne                    Ballina GC        SS 1
66 999.00 Johnstone           Isobel                   Ballina GC        SS 1
66 999.00 Jones                   Gayle                   Coffs Harbour GC  SS 1
66 999.00 Jurd                     Norma                  Tamworth GC       SS 1
66 999.00 Kim Joanna Carnarvon GC S 1
66 999.00 Krizaic                 Vera                     Belconnen Magpies S 1
66 999.00 Kruse                   Judith                   Coffs Harbour GC  SS 1
66 999.00 Lennon Grace Kingston Heath GC     S 1
66 999.00 Lewis (Jnr)         Tiffany                  Pelican Waters GC S 1
66 999.00 Lynch                  Ada                      Coffs Harbour GC  SS 1
66 999.00 MacDonald          Fay                      Urunga GC         SS 1
66 999.00 Manoonpong Jan Remuera Golf Club S 1
66 999.00 McHugh Helen St Michaels SS 1
66 999.00 McLean                Beverly                 Concord GC        SS 1
66 999.00 McMahon             Julie                     Belconnen Magpies SS 1
66 999.00 Miller                   Verelle                  Forster-Tuncurry  SS 1
66 999.00 Molino                 Anthea                 Oatlands GC       S 1
66 999.00 Morison               Margaret               Coffs Harbour GC  SS 1
66 999.00 Murphy                Romana                Coffs Harbour GC  SS 1
66 999.00 Murray                 Patricia                 Cromer GC         SS 1
66 999.00 Newman              Patricia                 Nelson Bay GC     SS 1
66 999.00 Nightingale         Darrie                   Asquith GC        SS 1
66 999.00 O'Brien                Christine               St Michaels GC    SS 1
66 999.00 Orchard               Ali                        Surfers Paradise  S 1
66 999.00 Papworth Lesley The Hills GC - New Zealand SS 1
66 999.00 Park                     Soo-Bin                Kingswood GC      S 1
66 999.00 Perry Emily Lochiel Golf Club S 1
66 999.00 Potts                    Gail                      Royal Canberra GC SS 1
66 999.00 Poulsen    Tilly Kingston Heath GC S 1
66 999.00 Reynolds Fleur Royal Auckland Golf Club S 1
66 999.00 Riley                    Lesley                   Wakehurst GC      SS 1
66 999.00 Robinson             Heather                Grafton Dist GC   SS 1
66 999.00 Rooney                Pam                     Bonville          SS 1
66 999.00 Sassella               Pamela                 Queanbeyan GC     SS 1
66 999.00 Scheetz Michaela               New South Wales GC S 1
66 999.00 Shanahan            Stacey                  Cottesloe GC      S 1
66 999.00 Shin                     Sara                     Strathfield GC    S 1
66 999.00 Sinderberry         Kay                      Bonville          SS 1
66 999.00 Smith Nadine Royal Perth GC    S 1
66 999.00 Song                    Mi                        Strathfield GC    S 1
66 999.00 Spokes                Margaret               Coffs Harbour GC  SS 1
66 999.00 Stalgis                 Margaret               Nelson Bay GC     SS 1
66 999.00 Swift                    Jan                       Wingham GC        SS 1
66 999.00 Thomas Charlotte Sentosa GC (Singapore) S 1
66 999.00 Thorne                 Linda                    Belconnen Magpies SS 1
66 999.00 Trickett               Carol                    Federal GC        SS 1
66 999.00 Tunks                  Judith                   Oatlands GC       SS 1
66 999.00 Vincent Maree Waratah GC        SS 1
66 999.00 Walsh                  Amy                     Emerald Lakes GC  S 1
66 999.00 Walsh                  Shirley                  Belconnen Magpies SS 1
66 999.00 Wathelet             Yukie                    Belconnen Magpies SS 1
66 999.00 Wheeler              Eve                      Murwillumbah GC   S 1
66 999.00 White                  Denise                  Murwillumbah GC   SS 1
66 999.00 Moore Tamra 1

Man Man Bonn RSGC Ryde Pymb Pamb Bayv Port MPort M Mnsh SBCh Cam Berm CSGA CSGA Banks Penn MV MrPk MrPk Cata Cata Coff Coff ACT ACT ACT LgRf Nar Nar
May May May May July Jun Jul Jul July July Aug Sep Sep Sep Sep Sep Sep Sep Sep Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Oct Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov Nov
20 21 21 27 9 24 7 25 30 31 9 15 15 16 17 19 23 30 5 6 12 13 26 27 12 13 14 16 23 24
74 74 74 74 73 75 72 74 75 75 75 69 75 70 73 74 75 75 72 72 74 74 77 77 74 74 76 76 74 74

Only players registered for the 2012 Vardon Trophy are listed. PgDn or PgUp for other events         4.


